
Umpire Performance Assessors

First Name Last Name Email County

Philip King moiraphil@tiscali.co.uk Cornwall

Adam Rickard rickard138@hotmail.com Cornwall

Brian Brown brianbrown55@msn.com County Durham

Michael Birch mike.birch@hotmail.co.uk Essex

Paul Costin paulcostin@hotmail.co.uk Essex

Valerie Stealey valstealey@yahoo.com Essex

James Campbell tracy2jamie@virginmedia.com Gloucestershire

Karen Wood kempmoss@hotmail.com Hampshire

Jeff Henshaw jchenshaw99@gmail.com Isle of Wight

Sue Mates smates@btinternet.com Kent

Michael Williams mike.j.williams9824@gmail.com Kent

Ronald Forster ronforster2004@yahoo.co.uk Leicestershire

Bob Penny robert.penny@tiscali.co.uk Leicestershire

Darren Stanford darren.stanford68@gmail.com Middlesex

Charlotte Emanuel charlotte_emanuel@sky.com Surrey

Des Hanrek hanreck@aol.com Surrey

Dave Buttle davetherave23@sky.com Sussex

Kenneth Staton st8ton@icloud.com Sussex

Denise Staton denisestaton@icloud.com Sussex

Maxine Groce maxine.groce@talktalk.net Yorkshire

Bernie Hill bernie.hill178@gmail.com Yorkshire


